KLATCH STUDIOS RATE CARD





All prices subject to var, not included			
STUDIO HIRE:	INFINITY COVE STUDIO 1	BLACK BOX STUDIO 2	SOUND STAGE STUDIO 3
Between standard hours of 8am - 9pm:			
Hourly	£130	£120	£175
6 hour day	£650	£600	£950
9 hour day	£750	£700	£1050
•			
11 hour day	£850	£800	£1150
Extra charge for 'early hours' before 8am or 'late hours' after 9pm, please as Discounts available for students, very small shoots, multi-day bookings	sk		
UNPLANNED OVERTIME:	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3
Subject to availability:			
Hourly until 9pm	£150	£150	£200
Hourly after 9pm	£175	£175	£225
Hourly after midnight	£200	£200	£250
noung arter manight	LEOU	LEOU	LESO
EXTRAS:	ALL STUDIOS		
Colorama damaged - per metre	£10		
Cove repaint to white before short bookings (under 6hrs)	£50		
•	£80		
Cove repaint fee for car shoots			
Cove repaint to white between consecutive shoot days	£120		
Cove repaint to new colour (depending on area required)	£500+		
Parking	£7.50 per	space	
Drop-off / pick-up outside of booking times	£30 per s	-	
Clearance of excess rubbish and bulky items	£100+	5.00	
		hoot	
Printing	25p per s	sneet	
Scenic flats (8)	£15 each per day		
Plinths / posing boxes (5)	From £10+ per day		
Prop hire		rops catalo	gue
EQUIPMENT HIRE & SURCHARGE:			
Klatch Kit: we can provide a wide range of equipment External Kit Surcharge (if you hire from another kit house)	Contact us with your kit list £95		
CATERING:			
We have several catering partners, from budget-friendly to high-end options	Ask us for the latest menus!		

BOOKINGS: To confirm your booking we require full payment in advance.

OVERTIME: If you are still on the premises 15 minutes after your booking slot you will start to automatically be charged at the published overtime rate. TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY: Please get in touch for more information or download the Ts&Cs on our website.